EUFAULA SCHOOL DISTRICT

SNOW ROUTES (Revised 12-02-2014)

BUS #1 AM (Hooten)

Misty Valley Intersection

Entrance Lindsey Chapel Rd and Texanna Rd
Ogden Corner and Texanna Rd

Shotwell Rd and Teanna Rd

O’Neils RV and Texanna Rd

BUS # 1 PM (Hooten)

Misty Valley Intersection

Entrance Lindsey Chappel Rd and Texanna Rd
Ogden Corner and Texanna Rd

Shotwell Rd and Texanna Rd

O’Neils RV and Texanna Rd

BUS # 2 AM (Proe)

Mission Acres

COW Welding

Deere’s Chapel Rd North Side Hwy 9

BUS # 2 PM (Proe)

Mission Acres

COW Welding

Deere’s Chapel Rd North Side Hwy 9

BUS # 3 AM (Mack)

Intersection Mill Creek Rd and 119.5 R
County Barn District 3 across Hwy 9
Intersection of Vivian Rd & Hwy 9

Bus #3 PM (Mack)

Intersection Mill Creek Rd and 119.5 R
Intersection of Vivian Rd and Hwy 9
County Barn District 3 across Hwy 9

Bus # 4 AM (Armstrong)

Mission Acres

Intersection Deere’s Chapel South Side and Hwy 9
Intersection Little OK and South Side Hwy 9

Bus # 4 PM (Armstrong)

Intersection Little OK South Side and Hwy 9
Intersection Deere’s Chapel South Side and Hwy 9
Mission Acres

Bus #5 AM (McConnell)

Coon Creek Rd (Water Plant)
Intersection Twin Mt. Rd and E 1200 Rd
Intersection Southport Rd and E 1200 Rd

Bus #5 PM (McConnell)
Simmons Trailer Park
Water Plant

6:50
7:00
7:10
7:20
7:25

7:15
7:25
7:35

7:20
7:30
7:35

7:25
7:30
7:40

7:15
7:30
7:40



Intersection Twin Mountain Rd and E 1200 Rd
Intersection Southport Rd and E 1200 Rd

Bus # 6 AM (Bradford)
Albert's One Stop 7:15
Across from Gorilla Bar 7:30

Bus # 6 PM (Bradford)
Albert's One Stop
Across from Gorilla Bar

Bus # 8 AM (Luna)
Entrance Mclintosh County Fairgrounds 7:30

Bus # 8 PM (Luna)
Entrance Mclintosh County Fairgrounds

Bus # 9 AM (Fisher)

Indian Springs Entrance 7:10
Texanna Used Cars 7:20
Campers’ Corner South Side 7:30

Bus # 9 PM (Fisher)

Indian Springs Entrance
Texanna Used Cars
Campers Corner South Side

Bus #10 AM (Barbra Johnson)
Parents will be notified

Bus #10 PM
Parents will be notified

Bus # 12 AM (City)

Simmons Trailer Park 7:25
Old Adelitas 7:30
Court House South Side 7:35
Youth Shelter 7:40

Bus # 12 PM (City)
Old Adelitas

Court House

Youth Shelter

Bus # 15 AM (Johnson)
Cardinall Towing 7:25
First Baptist Church 7:50

Bus # 15 PM (Johnson)
First Baptist Church
Cardinal Towing

Bus # 18 AM (Newton)

Campers’ Corner North Side 7:10
Carr Creek & Texanna Rd 7:15
Texanna Fire Dept. 7:20



Misty Valley & Texanna Rd

Bus #18 PM (Newton)
Campers’ Corner North Side
Carr Creek & Texanna Rd
Texanna Fire Department
Misty Valley & Texanna Rd

7:25



