EUFAULA SCHOOL DISTRICT SNOW ROUTES (Revised 12-02-2014)

BUS #1 AM (Hooten) Misty Valley Intersection Entrance Lindsey Chapel Rd and Texanna Rd Ogden Corner and Texanna Rd Shotwell Rd and Teanna Rd O'Neils RV and Texanna Rd	6:50 7:00 7:10 7:20 7:25
BUS # 1 PM (Hooten) Misty Valley Intersection Entrance Lindsey Chappel Rd and Texanna Rd Ogden Corner and Texanna Rd Shotwell Rd and Texanna Rd O'Neils RV and Texanna Rd	
BUS # 2 AM (Proe) Mission Acres COW Welding Deere's Chapel Rd North Side Hwy 9	7:15 7:25 7:35
BUS # 2 PM (Proe) Mission Acres COW Welding Deere's Chapel Rd North Side Hwy 9	
BUS # 3 AM (Mack) Intersection Mill Creek Rd and 119.5 R County Barn District 3 across Hwy 9 Intersection of Vivian Rd & Hwy 9	7:20 7:30 7:35
Bus #3 PM (Mack) Intersection Mill Creek Rd and 119.5 R Intersection of Vivian Rd and Hwy 9 County Barn District 3 across Hwy 9	
Bus # 4 AM (Armstrong) Mission Acres Intersection Deere's Chapel South Side and Hwy 9 Intersection Little OK and South Side Hwy 9	7:25 7:30 7:40
Bus # 4 PM (Armstrong) Intersection Little OK South Side and Hwy 9 Intersection Deere's Chapel South Side and Hwy 9 Mission Acres	
Bus # 5 AM (McConnell) Coon Creek Rd (Water Plant) Intersection Twin Mt. Rd and E 1200 Rd Intersection Southport Rd and E 1200 Rd	7:15 7:30 7:40
Bus # 5 PM (McConnell) Simmons Trailer Park	

Simmons Trailer Park Water Plant

Intersection Twin Mountain Rd and E 1200 Rd Intersection Southport Rd and E 1200 Rd	
Bus # 6 AM (Bradford) Albert's One Stop Across from Gorilla Bar	7:15 7:30
Bus # 6 PM (Bradford) Albert's One Stop Across from Gorilla Bar	
Bus # 8 AM (Luna) Entrance McIntosh County Fairgrounds	7:30
Bus # 8 PM (Luna) Entrance McIntosh County Fairgrounds	
Bus # 9 AM (Fisher) Indian Springs Entrance Texanna Used Cars Campers' Corner South Side	7:10 7:20 7:30
Bus # 9 PM (Fisher) Indian Springs Entrance Texanna Used Cars Campers Corner South Side	
Bus #10 AM (Barbra Johnson) Parents will be notified	
Bus #10 PM Parents will be notified	
Bus # 12 AM (City) Simmons Trailer Park Old Adelitas Court House South Side Youth Shelter	7:25 7:30 7:35 7:40
Bus # 12 PM (City) Old Adelitas Court House Youth Shelter	
Bus # 15 AM (Johnson) Cardinall Towing First Baptist Church	7:25 7:50
Bus # 15 PM (Johnson) First Baptist Church Cardinal Towing	
Bus # 18 AM (Newton) Campers' Corner North Side Carr Creek & Texanna Rd Texanna Fire Dept.	7:10 7:15 7:20

Bus #18 PM (Newton) Campers' Corner North Side Carr Creek & Texanna Rd Texanna Fire Department Misty Valley & Texanna Rd